
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

# 
616 
478 
554 
795 
316 
232 
378 

13 
800 
183 
940 
330 
857 
574 
405 
994 
521 
447 
422 

744 

Namn 
Martin Strandberg 
Oscar Johansson 
Kevin Hylander 
Kevin Ivarsson 
Rasmus Halldin 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Viktor Kjell 
Linus Brask 
Oskar Gustafsson 
Melker Wejsfelt 
Joakim Säverhag 
Per-Olov Ask 
Edvin Nieroth 
Jonathan Andersson 
Joakim Julin 
Linus Andersson 
Timmy Bogren 
Camilla Karlsson 
Oscar Kalliomäki Berg 

Ante Duell 

Varv 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 

6 

Total Tm 
23:58.259 
24:19.518 
24:33.668 
24:39.643 
24:42.388 
24:44.277 
25:04.241 
25:26.883 
25:27.265 
25:39.818 
25:46.540 
24:01.102 
24:08.315 
24:29.943 
24:38.071 
24:54.714 
26:06.443 
25:09.509 
12:00.173 

Fabrikat 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Gasgas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 

Husqvarna 

Klubb 
BMK Uddevalla 
Sotenäs MCC 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lidköpings MCK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lidköpings MCK 
Skara MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Tibro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Lilla Edets MCK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Poäng 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

21.259 

Avg. Speed 

43,928 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.649 

Best Speed 

45,147 

Best Lap by 

616 - Martin Strandberg 
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Serien Västra Div 1 Mellersta - Skara MK 
Serien Västra Div 1 Mellersta 

B-Final 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:58:36 

Lillängsbanan 2 1,350 km 

2024-06-16 14:55 


